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Escola

 

Endereço

 

Bairro

 

Data

 

Hora

 

Qtd.Salas

 

Qtd.Alunos

 

VAGAS

 

Turno

 

1

 

U.E. LUCINETE SANTANA DA SILVA

 

RUA CANTO PEREIRA SN

 

TRIANGULO

 

09/02/2014

 

09:00:00

 

6

 

35

 

210

 

Manhã

 

2

 

U.E. FREI HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE

 

RUA SENADOR CANDIDO FERRAZ SN

 

CENTRO

 

09/02/2014

 

09:00:00

 

5

 

0

 

0

 

Manhã

 

Total de Vagas:

 

210


